

Missouri Department of Health & Senior Services Bureau of Environmental Health Services Lodging Establishment Inspection Report

FOR CENTRAL OFFICE

ESTABLISHMENT NUMBER

Terror de la constantina della								USE	UNLT						
Establishment Name General Manager									er						
Physical Address					_	City /		0	el	Zin /					
102 Brake Street						UN	OV	1es	ton			10	38:	34	
Mailing Address					City						Zip				
County C This inspection is a(a)												10			
Initial Annual DiFollow-up 5/3-					-42		100.	4 D		No 🗆			spiaye	d?	
Rooms Inspected:				Wate	er Sup	oly			Wastewater						
105, 109, 115				□ Pri		≱develic			□ Private	⊅ K∳ut					
200, + 20%					ole taken □ Yes			Regulated by	y: DH	SS	□ DI	VR.			
					nming or pool	Pools/Spas (c									
Please check if the following	Now Le	daina	Estab				bool	Spa	Pool I	arger tha	an 200	0 squ	are fe	et 🗆	
local ordinances apply	New Lo	uging	Estat	nisnm	ents	□ N/A									
☐ Fire Safety ☐ Electrical Wiring	Smoke detectors hardwired								□ N	I/A					
□ Plumbing	Fire alarm system installed								or Occ	upand	у				
□ Swimming Pools/Spas	Sprinkler system installed			od	d Yes No			Permit				Yes No			
- I doi barring / ippliditions	Fuel Burning Appliances Sprinkler system installed Yes No N/A Historical Building Yes No No N/A Historical Building Yes No No N/A Historical Building Yes No N/A Historical Building No N/A Historical Building No N/A Historical Building No N/A Historical Building N/A									I/A					
remends of your loughing licerise. I allule	LO CONTIDI	v willia	INV IIIIIIE	III niis i	or corre	CTIONS SNOCITION	n thie	notice mai	V rocult in rove	action of		4-1-4	Blancon	or	
and/or prosecution. Owners may reques (RSMo 315.005-065, 19 CSR 20-3.050)	st a hearii	ng befo	re the [Departn	nent Dir	ector upon filing	a writte	en request	within ten day	s after re	ceipt of	this n	otice.		
(MOMO 3 10.003-000, 18 COR 20-3.030)						itional page(s)		NO=Not C							
Section A & B: Water Supply & Waste	ewater	ln ,	Out	NO	N/A	Section E: Fire	e Safe	ty	observed	N/A=Not	In	Out	NO	N/A	
 Approved source, construction and op Complies with water quality standards 	eration	X				1. Textiles, han	gings	and mirror			X				
Chlorinator maintained and operated particular in the standards	properly	*				Fire extinguisVertical open	sher ty	pe, inspec	ted, and location	on	X				
4. Wastewater operation and maintenant	ce	X				4. Doors, self-cl	losina	and fire-ra	ited		X				
Section C: Sanitation/Housekeeping						5. Smoke detec	tors h	ardwired, i	nstalled, good	repair	X				
Walls, floors and ceilings in good repair Housekeeping practices and furnishings		X				6. Evacuation ro	oute a	nd plan, in	stalled, availab	ole	X				
Towels and bed linens clean	ys	*				7. Stairs and rai8. Means of egr	mps, r	naintained	, storage		×				
4. Mattresses and box springs clean		X				9. Handrails and	d balco	onies main	tained and app	propriate	2				
5. Pest control procedures6. Ice machines, scoops, liners clean & p	rotootad	X				Section F: Swi	immir	g Pools/S	Spas						
7. Garbage storage and disposal	rotected	X				 Fence, gate a Boundary line 	adequa	depth pro	closure mecha	inism	X	1			
8. Premises maintained, plant growth controlled		X				3. Deck is clean	and i	n good rep	air		X	^			
Food Inspection conducted according to 19CSF 9. Food, equipment and single service/use			025			4. Lifesaving e	equipn	nent adec	quate, good re	epair	X				
Food protected from contamination	50	×				Pool clarity, pSteps, ladder	H, dis	infectant, a	& temp, mainta	ined	X				
11. Facilities to wash, rinse and sanitize			X			7. Adequate ver	ntilatio	n	iristalled, good	repair	X				
12. Handwashing facilities/hygienic practices Section D: Life Safety		X				8. Electrical outl	ets, pr	oper prote		е	X				
Combustible/toxic items usage and sto	rage					Records mainFirst aid kit a			s posted		-				
Building maintained to assure safe cor	ditions		X			11. Lighting ade			nd repair	-	X				
 CO detectors hardwired, installed, goo GFCI, outlets & switches installed, goo 	d repair	X	,			Section G: Plu	mbing	/Mechani	ical						
Exit signs installed, good repair	d repair	/	X			 Equipment ac Ventilation ad 	dequat	e, good re	pair		1	×			
Emergency lighting installed, good rep.	air	8				3. T & P relief va					X		- 1	-	
7. Electric panel protected, labeled, good Required Annual Third Party Inspectio	repair	X				Relief valve d	ischar	ge pipes ir	nstalled, adequ	ate	X				
Fire Alarm System	ns			-		5. Backflow, air s Section H: Hea	gaps,	no cross c	onnections		X				
2. Sprinkler System					X	1. Unvented fuel	l-burni	ng applian	ce/space heat	er	X	7	-		
 Local Fire and Building Codes/Ordinan Current Boiler/Pressure Vessels MDPS 	ces			X		2. Fire resistant					X				
Certification	•				X	3. Location of he	eating/	cooling un	ite		X				
5. Backflow Device(s) Test				X		4. Ventilation of	applia	nces and u	utility rooms		X				
6. Liquid Propane Leak Test				X	Operation and	cond	ition adequ	uate		X					
INSPECTED BY (PRINT NAME and SIGN)				2000	EPHS	NUMBER AG	ENC	YDI	CC	TELEF	HOVI	70	1	-710	
Horas Warum 1120 1110 01133 315-130-13								314							
LICENSING YEAR DATE INSPECTED FOLLOW UP DATE							E	2							
	PROV			ES	D∕N	0 /	1-	12-	-2019	10	2-1	d	- 10	1	
RECEIVED BY (PRINT NAME AND	TITLE a	nd SIG	SN)		0		_	=]	1	PAGE	1 OF	2			
Janmen Shin	de	MA	na	925	1 ()	11 men	-	Man	115						
MO 580-0883 (6-16)			White/C			/Central Office	Pink/I	ocal Office	01	7		-	0.00		



Establishment Name	Physical Address City
Section Reference	The 102 Drake Street Charleston Observations, comments, and corrective measures
(7-1	Room 109 Toilet tank leaking
- G	Toilet Tank leaking
	And flow storage room. Multiple extension cords used to replace permanent wiring
D-2	Multiple extension cords used to replace permanent
	wiring
	Ile muchine room
Note:	All verding mechanismoducied with out of service signs
	All verding machines unplugged with out of service signs
0-2	= 1 1.
	Extension (c/d powering Chemical dispensers
C-11	Extension cord powering chemical dispensers 2-bay drain vent is located above bottom of sink bays
K	Prechfast room
D-4	GECT behind symphas open ground
	La companya di managanta di man
0-5	2nd floor, west side exit sign very dim
	Paul
F-2	No death markings on uside of pool
Note:	No depth markings on inside of pool Pool is closed for the season
7.40.15	1001 12 1001 101 111 3011
INSPECTED BY	RECEIVED BY DATE
W. 24	- / Jane (11-12-19
MO 580-2569 (6-16	Distribution: White/Owner Canary/Central Office Pink/Local Office E9.02A
C. A.	onal s